Leaded Inductors
Series/Type: B78108E
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments
B78108E1683J009 2025-08-22 2026-08-31 2027-02-28
B78108E1683J000 2025-08-22 2026-08-31 2027-02-28

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 10
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
LR
μH
Tolerance fL
MHz
Qmin fQ
MHz
IR
mA
Isat
mA
Rmax
Ω
fres, min
MHz
Ordering code 1)
(reel packing) 2)
     0.1 ±20% ≙ M 1.0 50 7.96 7300 17000 0.015 700 B781*8E1101M000
     0.15 1.0 50 7.96 6500 14500 0.017 650 B781*8E1151M000
     0.22 1.0 55 7.96 5900 12200 0.019 610 B781*8E1221M000
     0.33 1.0 60 7.96 5300 10100 0.023 480 B781*8E1331M000
     0.47 1.0 60 7.96 5000   8500 0.027 400 B781*8E1471M000
     0.68 1.0 60 7.96 4600   7100 0.031 360 B781*8E1681M000
     1.0 ±10% ≙ K 1.0 60 7.96 4150   5800 0.038 260 B781*8E1102K000
     1.5 1.0 60 7.96 3800   4800 0.047 235 B781*8E1152K000
     2.2 1.0 50 7.96 3400   4000 0.057 150 B781*8E1222K000
     3.3 1.0 45 7.96 3050   3250 0.073   75 B781*8E1332K000
     4.7 1.0 45 7.96 2750   2700 0.085   35 B781*8E1472K000
     6.8 1.0 40 7.96 2450   2300 0.105   25 B781*8E1682K000
10 1.0 35 7.96 2250   2000 0.136   20 B781*8E1103K000
15 0.1 40 0.796 1600   1450 0.230   15 B781*8E1153K000
22 0.1 40 0.796 1300   1250 0.350   12 B781*8E1223K000
33 ±5% ≙ J 0.1 50 0.796 1050   1000 0.550     9.0 B781*8E1333J000
47 0.1 40 0.796   950     870 0.680     8.0 B781*8E1473J000
68 0.1 45 0.796   780     720 0.900     6.5 B781*8E1683J000
100 0.1 60 0.796   640     580 1.450     6.0 B781*8E1104J000
1) Replace the * by code number “0” for axial taping or by “4” for radial taping.
2) For Ammo pack the last digit has to be a “9”. Example: B78108E1223K009
Not
Rec